
Fahrplan 69x vÄU

Ger
ha

rt-
Pot

th
of

f-S
tr.

Uni-
M

ün
ch

ne
r P

lat
z

Uni-
Reg

en
sb

ur
ge

r S
tra

ße

Uni-
Heim

ho
ltz

str
aß

e

Uni-
Han

ns
-D

iet
er

-H
üs

ch
-W

eg

Uni-
Tisc

hin
str

aß
e

Uni-
Nür

nb
er

ge
r P

lat
z

Reic
he

nb
ac

hs
tra

ße

W
alp

ur
gis

str
aß

e

Äck
er

n O
ber

er
 M

ar
kt

Rola
nd

str
aß

e

Hoc
hs

te
dt

Pilln
itz

er
 W

eg

Bru
ck

en

Sta
dt

gr
en

ze

Gar
te

ns
tie

ge

Dac
hs

fe
ld

Ber
gs

ied
lun

g

M
er

sc
he

r W
eg

Arm
ele

r H
of

Sta
ud

ing
er

weg

Aus
sie

dle
rh

of
 R

eu
tlin

ge
r

M
oo

sb
ac

h

Adle
rs

ee

Kalt
en

fe
ld

Holo
ca

us
t-D

en
km

al

Kolo
nie

str

Vict
or

ias
tra

ße

Jo
se

fki
rc

he

Ja
an

str
aß

e

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 22 24

16 21

31 32 33 34 35 36

28 29

M
oz

ar
tst

ra
ße

FRE B
ah

nhof

Zur
 P

os
t

Fre
yf

urt 
ZOB

JA
S-S

ch
ule

Fre
yu

ng

JV
A

Sch
m

eli
tzh

öh
e

Tier
he

im

Ode
nb

er
g

Haid Unt
er

ta
al

Am
se

lw
eg

Ju
lia

ns
ho

f

Sind
er

sb
er

g

W
ild

en
au

Koh
ldo

rf 
Kirc

he

Kohld
orf 

Orts
m

itt
e

Rot
m

üh
le

W
eb

er
flie

ß

Aug
us

t-B
eb

el-
Stra

ße

Sch
uls

tr

Alte
nburg

 S
ch

ulze
ntru

m

M
ar

ktg
ra

f

Fisc
hh

of

Fre
iba

d

Le
ng

en
fe

ld

Ros
all

Obe
rd

or
f

M
ar

ktp
lat

z

Neb
ela

u T
ille

nblic
k

30 31 32 34 35

37 39 40 43 44 45 48 49 50 52 53 57 58 60 62 63 64 66

36 37 38 40 41 42 44 45

Fahrplan 69x vÄU - Seite 1/5



Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 69E 694 692 693 692 694 693 694 692 693 694 692 693 692 694 693 692 694
   Fußnote
Gerhart-Potthoff-Str.         07:31 07:31 07:31 09:21 09:21 09:21 11:11 11:11 11:11 13:01 13:01 13:01 14:51 14:51 16:41 18:31 18:31
Uni-Münchner Platz         07:32 07:32 07:32 09:22 09:22 09:22 11:12 11:12 11:12 13:02 13:02 13:02 14:52 14:52 16:42 18:32 18:32
Uni-Regensburger Straße         07:33 07:33 07:33 09:23 09:23 09:23 11:13 11:13 11:13 13:03 13:03 13:03 14:53 14:53 16:43 18:33 18:33
Uni-Heimholtzstraße         07:34 07:34 07:34 09:24 09:24 09:24 11:14 11:14 11:14 13:04 13:04 13:04 14:54 14:54 16:44 18:34 18:34
Uni-Hanns-Dieter-Hüsch-Weg         07:35 07:35 07:35 09:25 09:25 09:25 11:15 11:15 11:15 13:05 13:05 13:05 14:55 14:55 16:45 18:35 18:35
Uni-Tischinstraße         07:36 07:36 07:36 09:26 09:26 09:26 11:16 11:16 11:16 13:06 13:06 13:06 14:56 14:56 16:46 18:36 18:36
Uni-Nürnberger Platz         07:37 07:37 07:37 09:27 09:27 09:27 11:17 11:17 11:17 13:07 13:07 13:07 14:57 14:57 16:47 18:37 18:37
Reichenbachstraße         07:38 07:38 07:38 09:28 09:28 09:28 11:18 11:18 11:18 13:08 13:08 13:08 14:58 14:58 16:48 18:38 18:38
Walpurgisstraße         07:39 07:39 07:39 09:29 09:29 09:29 11:19 11:19 11:19 13:09 13:09 13:09 14:59 14:59 16:49 18:39 18:39
Äckern Oberer Markt    06:33 07:40 07:40 07:40 09:30 09:30 09:30 11:20 11:20 11:20 13:10 13:10 13:10 15:00 15:00 16:50 18:40 18:40
Rolandstraße    06:35 07:42 07:42 07:42 09:32 09:32 09:32 11:22 11:22 11:22 13:12 13:12 13:12 15:02 15:02 16:52 18:42 18:42
Hochstedt    06:36 07:43 07:43 07:43 09:33 09:33 09:33 11:23 11:23 11:23 13:13 13:13 13:13 15:03 15:03 16:53 18:43 18:43
Pillnitzer Weg    06:37 07:44 07:44 07:44 09:34 09:34 09:34 11:24 11:24 11:24 13:14 13:14 13:14 15:04 15:04 16:54 18:44 18:44
Brucken    06:38 07:45 07:45 07:45 09:35 09:35 09:35 11:25 11:25 11:25 13:15 13:15 13:15 15:05 15:05 16:55 18:45 18:45
Staudingerweg      |  07:46 07:46   |  09:36 09:36   |  11:26 11:26   |  13:16 13:16   |  15:06 15:06   |  18:46 18:46
Stadtgrenze    06:40   |    |  07:47   |    |  09:37   |    |  11:27   |    |  13:17   |    |  16:57   |    |  
Gartenstiege    06:41   |    |  07:48   |    |  09:38   |    |  11:28   |    |  13:18   |    |  16:58   |    |  
Dachsfeld    06:42   |    |  07:49   |    |  09:39   |    |  11:29   |    |  13:19   |    |  16:59   |    |  
Bergsiedlung    06:43   |    |  07:50   |    |  09:40   |    |  11:30   |    |  13:20   |    |  17:00   |    |  
Merscher Weg    06:45   |    |  07:52   |    |  09:42   |    |  11:32   |    |  13:22   |    |  17:02   |    |  
Armeler Hof    06:47   |    |  07:54   |    |  09:44   |    |  11:34   |    |  13:24   |    |  17:04   |    |  
Aussiedlerhof Reutlinger    06:48 07:51 07:51 07:55 09:41 09:41 09:45 11:31 11:31 11:35 13:21 13:21 13:25 15:11 15:11 17:05 18:51 18:51
Josefkirche           |  07:58   |  09:48   |    |    |  11:38   |    |  13:28   |  15:18   |    |  18:58   |  
Jaanstraße           |  07:59   |  09:49   |    |    |  11:39   |    |  13:29   |  15:19   |    |  18:59   |  
Mozartstraße           |  08:00   |  09:50   |    |    |  11:40   |    |  13:30   |  15:20   |    |  19:00   |  
FRE Bahnhof A           |  08:01   |  09:51   |    |    |  11:41   |    |  13:31   |  15:21   |    |  19:01   |  
Moosbach           |    |  08:05   |    |  09:55   |    |  11:45   |    |  13:35   |    |  17:15   |    |  
Adlersee           |    |  08:06   |    |  09:56   |    |  11:46   |    |  13:36   |    |  17:16   |    |  
Kaltenfeld           |    |  08:07   |    |  09:57   |    |  11:47   |    |  13:37   |    |  17:17   |    |  
Holocaust-Denkmal           |    |  08:08   |    |  09:58   |    |  11:48   |    |  13:38   |    |  17:18   |    |  
Koloniestr           |    |  08:09   |    |  09:59   |    |  11:49   |    |  13:39   |    |  17:19   |    |  
Victoriastraße           |    |  08:10   |    |  10:00   |    |  11:50   |    |  13:40   |    |  17:20   |    |  
Zur Post           |  08:02 08:11 09:52   |  10:01   |  11:42 11:51   |  13:32 13:41 15:22   |  17:21 19:02   |  
Freyfurt ZOB B           |  08:04 08:13 09:54   |  10:03   |  11:44 11:53   |  13:34 13:43 15:24   |  usw 17:23 19:04   |  
JAS-Schule           |  08:05 08:15 09:55   |  10:05   |  11:45 11:55   |  13:35 13:45 15:25   |  jede 17:25 19:05   |  
Marktgraf           |  08:06   |  09:56   |    |    |  11:46   |    |  13:36   |  15:26   |  110   |  19:06   |  

Fahrplan 69x vÄU - Seite 2/5



Fischhof           |  08:07   |  09:57   |    |    |  11:47   |    |  13:37   |  15:27   |  Min   |  19:07   |  
Freibad           |  08:08   |  09:58   |    |    |  11:48   |    |  13:38   |  15:28   |    |  19:08   |  
Lengenfeld           |  08:10   |  10:00   |    |    |  11:50   |    |  13:40   |  15:30   |    |  19:10   |  
Rosall Ortsmitte           |  08:11   |  10:01   |    |    |  11:51   |    |  13:41   |  15:31   |    |  19:11   |  
Oberdorf           |  08:12   |  10:02   |    |    |  11:52   |    |  13:42   |  15:32   |    |  19:12   |  
Marktplatz           |  08:14   |  10:04   |    |    |  11:54   |    |  13:44   |  15:34   |    |  19:14   |  
Nebelau Tillenblick           |  08:15   |  10:05   |    |    |  11:55   |    |  13:45   |  15:35   |    |  19:15   |  
Freyung           |       08:16        |  10:06   |       11:56   |       13:46        |  17:26        |  
JVA           |       08:18        |  10:08   |       11:58   |       13:48        |  17:28        |  
Schmelitzhöhe           |       08:19        |  10:09   |       11:59   |       13:49        |  17:29        |  
Tierheim           |       08:22        |  10:12   |       12:02   |       13:52        |  17:32        |  
Odenberg           |       08:23        |  10:13   |       12:03   |       13:53        |  17:33        |  
Haid           |       08:24        |  10:14   |       12:04   |       13:54        |  17:34        |  
Untertaal           |       08:27        |  10:17   |       12:07   |       13:57        |  17:37        |  
Amselweg           |       08:28        |  10:18   |       12:08   |       13:58        |  17:38        |  
Julianshof           |       08:29        |  10:19   |       12:09   |       13:59        |  17:39        |  
Sindersberg           |       08:31        |  10:21   |       12:11   |       14:01        |  17:41        |  
Wildenau           |       08:32        |  10:22   |       12:12   |       14:02        |  17:42        |  
Kohldorf Kirche           |       08:36        |  10:26   |       12:16   |       14:06        |  17:46        |  
Kohldorf Ortsmitte           |       08:37        |  10:27   |       12:17   |       14:07        |  17:47        |  
Rotmühle           |       08:39        |  10:29   |       12:19   |       14:09        |  17:49        |  
Weberfließ           |       08:41        |  10:31   |       12:21   |       14:11        |  17:51        |  
August-Bebel-Straße           |       08:42        |  10:32   |       12:22   |       14:12        |  17:52        |  
Schulstr           |       08:43        |  10:33   |       12:23   |       14:13        |  17:53        |  
Altenburg Schulzentrum           |       08:45        |  10:35   |       12:25   |       14:15        |  17:55        |  
Koloniestr         07:57                09:47      11:37           13:27                15:17           18:57
Glyco         08:00                09:50      11:40           13:30                15:20           19:00
JVA 64         08:03                09:53      11:43           13:33                15:23           19:03
Gartenweg         08:04                09:54      11:44           13:34                15:24           19:04
Taalburg         08:06                09:56      11:46           13:36                15:26           19:06
Reuth Niederfels         08:08                09:58      11:48           13:38                15:28           19:08
Reuth Marktplatz         08:09                09:59      11:49           13:39                15:29           19:09
Jakobshof Hauptstraße         08:13                10:03      11:53           13:43                15:33           19:13
Jakobshof Kirche         08:14                10:04      11:54           13:44                15:34           19:14

Fahrplan 69x vÄU - Seite 3/5



Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 693 692 69E
   Fußnote
Gerhart-Potthoff-Str.    18:31 20:11 20:11
Uni-Münchner Platz    18:32 20:12 20:12
Uni-Regensburger Straße    18:33 20:13 20:13
Uni-Heimholtzstraße    18:34 20:14 20:14
Uni-Hanns-Dieter-Hüsch-Weg    18:35 20:15 20:15
Uni-Tischinstraße    18:36 20:16 20:16
Uni-Nürnberger Platz    18:37 20:17 20:17
Reichenbachstraße    18:38 20:18 20:18
Walpurgisstraße    18:39 20:19 20:19
Äckern Oberer Markt    18:40 20:20 20:20
Rolandstraße    18:42 20:22 20:22
Hochstedt    18:43 20:23 20:23
Pillnitzer Weg    18:44 20:24 20:24
Brucken    18:45 20:25 20:25
Staudingerweg      |  20:26 20:26
Aussiedlerhof Reutlinger      |    |  20:32
Stadtgrenze    18:47   |       
Gartenstiege    18:48   |       
Dachsfeld    18:49   |       
Bergsiedlung    18:50   |       
Merscher Weg    18:52   |       
Armeler Hof    18:54   |       
Aussiedlerhof Reutlinger    18:55 20:31      
Josefkirche      |  20:38      
Jaanstraße      |  20:39      
Mozartstraße      |  20:40      
FRE Bahnhof A      |  20:41      
Moosbach    19:05   |       
Adlersee    19:06   |       
Kaltenfeld    19:07   |       
Holocaust-Denkmal    19:08   |       
Koloniestr    19:09   |       
Victoriastraße    19:10   |       
Zur Post    19:11 20:42      
Freyfurt ZOB B    19:13 20:44      
JAS-Schule    19:15 20:45      

Fahrplan 69x vÄU - Seite 4/5



Marktgraf      |  20:46      
Fischhof      |  20:47      
Freibad      |  20:48      
Lengenfeld      |  20:50      
Rosall Ortsmitte      |  20:51      
Oberdorf      |  20:52      
Marktplatz      |  20:54      
Nebelau Tillenblick      |  20:55      
Freyung    19:16           
JVA    19:18           
Schmelitzhöhe    19:19           
Tierheim    19:22           
Odenberg    19:23           
Haid    19:24           
Untertaal    19:27           
Amselweg    19:28           
Julianshof    19:29           
Sindersberg    19:31           
Wildenau    19:32           
Kohldorf Kirche    19:36           
Kohldorf Ortsmitte    19:37           
Rotmühle    19:39           
Weberfließ    19:41           
August-Bebel-Straße    19:42           
Schulstr    19:43           
Altenburg Schulzentrum    19:45           

Fahrplan 69x vÄU - Seite 5/5


